Throws GP

Age group Weight First name

SM

sw

sw

sw

sw

sw

uism
uism
uism
uism
u13w
u13w
uism
uism
uism
uism
uism
ulsw
U1lsw
U1lsw
U1lsw
U1lsw
U1sw
U1lsw
U1sw
U1sw
U1sw
U1lsw
ui7m
ui7rm
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
u17w
u17w
u17w
u17w
u17w
u17w
u17w
u17w
u17w
u20mMm
u20mMm
u20mMm

1.5kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1keg
1kg
1kg
0.75KG
1kg
1kg
0.75kg
0.75kg
1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg
1kg
lke
1ke
lke
lke
lke
1ke
lke
lke
1ke
lke
1.5kg
1.5kg
1.5kg
1.5kg
1.5kg
1ke
lke
lke
lke
lke
lke
lke
lke
lke
lke
1.75kg
1.75kg

Garrard
Claire
Alison
Lee-Ann
Sharon
Mbhairi
Craig
Michael
Scott
Jay
Meghan
Molli
Danny
Angus
Craig
Finlay
Ben
Lauryn
Rebekah
Stella
Kara
Hayley
Shannon
Joanne
Shannon
Iris

Isla
Elana
John
Matthew
George
Steven
Ben
Grace
April
Emma
Rachel
Alice
Heather
Ellen
Lucy
Chloe
Dylan
Elliot
David

Surname
Farrell
Cameron
Pringle
Gunn
Grierson
Porterfield
MacLennan
Welch
Hopper
McCarthy
Porterfield
Robb
Gracie
Lallah
Watts
Steel
Chatham
Wood
Rose
Coutts
Thompson
Berry
Gough
Welch
Pasotti
Williams
Steel

Kerr
Angus
Law
Russell
Sey
Wightman
Thompson
Heggie
Gunn
MacLennan
Baxendale
Welsh
Ranklin
Wroe
Brown
Keville
Armstrong
Lees

Club

VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Annan & District AC
Montrose & District AC
Livingston & District
VP-Glasgow AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Haddington Running Club
Central AC

Shettleston Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Falkirk Victoria

Annan& Dist

Inverness Harriers
Inverness Harriers
Dunfermline
VP-Glasgow AC

Perth Strath

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Cumbernauld
Shettleston Harriers
Law & District AAC

Law & District AAC
Team East Lothian
Orkney AC

Giffnock North AAC
Dunfermline

Team East Lothian
Aberdeen
Arbroath&Dist
Inverness Harriers
Aberdeen AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Montrose & District AC
Inverness Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Nairn Area AAC
Dunfermline
Whitemoss

Dundee HHH

North Shields Polytechnic
Edinburgh AC

Larkhall YMCA Harriers

PB

26.00
28.04
20.57

12.07

26.62

34.79

23.39
21.72
19.05
24.08

26.64

21.80

37.22
36.21
40.00
31.18

35.29
17.08
23.34
26.61
34.27

43.31
38.64
37.28

Meeting 1
Saturday 8th April 2017

Event GP
Number Distance Points

3B
3B
3A

3B

14

3B

3A
3A

3A
3A
3B
3B
3A

14
14
14
14
3A
14
3A
3A
38
14

14
14
14

28.45
26.73
20.12

16.45
12.56

26.97

34.72
17.06
23.54

22.59
24.13
15.81
28.19
31.29
26.60
18.93
22.97

36.28
35.56
36.83
28.44
26.02
31.00
19.68
26.63
23.62
33.36

43.90
35.81
33.71
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PB

28.45

16.45
12.56

26.97

19.21

23.54

24.13

28.19
31.29

18.93
22.97

26.02
19.68
26.63
23.62

31.59

43.90
35.81

Meeting 2
Saturday 20th May 2017

Event GP PB
Number Distance Points points
0 0
3B 26.76 0 1
3A 17.22 0 1
6 17.35 1 1
0 0
3B 27.81 6 1
0 0
6 17.34 0 0
3A 28.16 1 1
0 0
3A 21.64 1 0
0 0
3B 28.33 4 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
14 35.24 2 1
14 35.15 2 1
14 33.91 2 1
14 26.71 0 1
0 0
14 32.65 3 1
0 0
3A 27.74 2 1
3B 21.66 0 0
0 0
6 30.46 2 0
14 42.96 3 0
14 30.29 0 0
0 0

Total
Points
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PB

28.26
20.57

17.39

27.81

36.52

28.16

26.59
24.13
17.61
30.63
31.62
30.12

25.71

37.22
39.32
39.92
29.18

35.29
19.68

28.39
26.61

30.10

24.00

37.28

Event

3B

14

3A

3A

14

14
14

14

3B

14

Meeting 3
Saturday 24th June 2017
GP PB Total
Number Distance Points points Points

0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0
0

18.73 1 1 2
0 0 0

30.10 6 1 7

33.68 3 0 3
0 0 0

26.53 1 0 1
0 0 0

20.90 1 0 1

16.87 0 0 0
0 0 0

26.26 3 0 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

37.14 3 0 3

36.18 2 0 2
0 0 0

28.66 1 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

29.39 2 1 3

25.55 1 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0

17.46

28.99 2 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 0

30.60 1 0 1

38.25
27.95
28.26
20.57
18.88
36.25
21.16
12.56
19.82
2531
30.42
23.46
42.27
24.78
28.16
13.68
25.28
24.13
17.61
30.63
32.01
30.12
21.49
26.83
17.21
15.32

42.74
29.18

37.36
19.68
29.71
26.61
37.04

17.46
30.42
20.12

29.66
32.79
30.27

Meeting 4
Saturday 9th September 2017

Event
Number Gp B

Distance Points points
14 39.63 0 1
3B 28.35 0 1
3B 26.15 0 0
3B 18.78 0 0
6 18.05 0 0
14 33.52 0 0
3B 21.93 2 1
6 17.02 0 1
3B 23.21 0 1
3B 27.52 0 1
14 31.81 6 1
3A 24.53 0 1
14 38.34 4 0
3A 19.54 0 0
3A 26.81 0 0
6 14.38 0 1
3A 26.75 3 1
3B 19.06 0 0
3A 22.63 2 1
6 17.12 0 0
14 25.96 0 0
14 31.58 4 1
3B 18.88 0 0
3B 22.46 1 0
6 23.10 0 1
6 20.70 0 1
6 16.99 0 0
6 15.33 0 0
14 33.22 1 1
3A 35.77 2 0
3A 33.53 2 1
14 28.05 0 1
14 21.20 0 0
14 25.36 1 1
3A 27.09 1 0
3B 26.38 1 0
3B 24.69 1 0
14 34.06 0 1
6 22.12 0 1
3B 20.60 0 0
14 31.04 0 1
6 22.10 0 1
3B 28.63 0 0
14 32.63 0 0
14 28.61 0 0

Total
Points
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Total
Points -
best
three
events
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Thrwos GP

Points

Age group Weight

SM

SM

SM

SwW

SW

SwW

SW

SwW

SW

uismM
uUismM
u1w
u1isw
u1w
u1isw
uUism
uUismMm
uUism
u1isw
u1isw
uisw
ulsw
uisw
ulsw
uisw
ulsw
uisw
u1sw
ui7mMm
ui7m
ui7mMm
ul7w
ui7w
uirw
ui7w
uirw
ui7w
u20M
u20w
u20w

7.26kg

7.26kg

7.26kg
3kg
4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg
3kg
3kg
2kg
2kg
3kg
3kg
4kg
4kg
4kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
Skg
Skg
Skg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
6kg
4kg
akg

First name
Shane
David
Graham
Claire
Katie
Alison
Mhairi
Emma
Sharon
Craig
Jay
Sarah
Meghan
Dawn
Rebecca
Danny
David
Angus
Lauryn
Amy
Stella
Kirsty
Iris
Hannah
Erin
Jessica
Elana

Bo

Matt
Gordon
Cameron
Martyna
Shannon
April
Rachel
Heather
Chloe
Andrew
Stephanie
Heather

Surname
Hand
Little
Porterfield
Cameron
Ord
Pringle
Porterfield
Williams
Grierson
Maclennan
McCarthy
Dyer
Porterfield
Russell
Kerr
Gracie
Rose
Lallah
Wood
Colliar
Couts
Costello
Williams
Garrett
Williams
Forrest
Kerr

Willis
MacFarlane
McPhee
Stark
Kolan
Waldron
Heggie
Maclennan
Welsh
Brown
Costello
Fowler
Fawcett

Club

Kilbarchan

Shettleston Harriers
Central

VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Annan & District AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Abderdeen AAC
Livingston & District
Inverness Harriers AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Law & District
Haddington RC

Annan and Dist

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC
Perth Strathtay
Inverness Harriers
Cumbernauld
Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Annan & District AC
Abderdeen AAC
Edinburgh AC

Team East Lothian
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Inverness Harriers
Nairn Area AAC
Dundee HHH
Kilbarchan

Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC

PB

42.76
59.15

26.00
43.40
29.52

14.21

34.81

49.81

23.68
23.46
40.00

36.77
44.61
24.91
43.21

52.00
49.44
44.70

Meeting 1
Saturday 8th April 2017

Event Total
Number Distance Points points Points

8 41.09 1 0 1
12 47.51 2 0 2
10 26.88 0 1 1

8 46.17 3 1 4
10 29.51 0 0 0
12 51.58 4 1 5
10 17.26 0 1 1
10 30.63 3 1 4

8 35.02 6 1 7
12 46.78 4 0 4
10 15.01 0 1 1
10 28.26 1 1 2
10 24.47 0 1 1
10 41.37 3 1 4
12 44.75 2 1 3

8 41.53 4 1 5

8 45.51 4 1 5
10 32.72 2 1 3

8 46.10 4 1 5
12 49.00 1 0 1
12 48.23 3 0 3

8 43.83 2 0 2

26.88
46.17

51.58

17.26

30.63
35.02

15.01
14.60
28.26
24.47
41.37

44.75

41.53
45.51
32.72
46.10
13.00

49.44

Meeting 2

Saturday 20th May 2017

Event
Number

12

10
12

10

10
10

12

10

12

GP
Distance Points

36.97

30.87
48.78

15.64

43.40

17.04
19.85

29.14

42.26

28.49
39.48
25.97

48.35
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PB

43.37
59.15
38.39

29.52
58.47

18.71

30.63
43.40

50.13
17.43

31.58
41.37
54.90

44.75

4491
49.07
32.72
46.10
25.97

51.39

Meeting 3
Saturday 24th June 2017
Event GP PB
Number Distance Points points

8 39.61 1 0
12 46.79 2 0
12 38.23 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
12 53.15 4 0
10 21.12 0 1
10 27.18 2 0
8 36.11 6 0
10 33.07 4 1
12 46.48 4 0
10 17.25 0 0

0 0

0 0
10 32.49 1 1
8 38.01 2 0
8 55.92 6 1
12 46.32 2 1
8 43.67 4 0

0 0
10 30.03 2 0
8 41.60 4 0
10 31.68 2 1

0 0
8 50.37 6 0

0 0

Total
Points
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43.37
59.15
38.39
28.30
48.63
31.30
58.47
24.45
17.65
21.12
32.00
30.63
43.40
33.07

9.88
55.22
21.95
25.13
30.77
34.81
41.37
57.83
23.60
38.80
30.94
31.04

24.23
50.28
22.00
42.66
46.08
52.90
32.72
46.10
33.56
38.92
55.91
53.06
46.96

Meeting 4

Saturday 9th September 2017

Event
Number

12

10
12
10
12
10
10
10
10
10

10
12
10
10
10

12
10

10
10
10
10
12
10

12

10
12

®

12

GP
Distance Points
36.87
44.60
38.30
27.17
46.90
29.72
52.81
23.02
16.31
16.61
42.55
3247
44.33
3212
15.76
0.00
20.73
24.88
28.42
32.22
32.76
56.76
25.94
36.73
3131
32.12
23.55
4.47
47.42
26.96
43.12
43.48
50.14
33.79
42.02
32.78
38.07
58.85
51.89
44.67
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Points
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best
three
events

R NR RN

e o

N o2
B o N

-
W OOONNRNNOWNUWERNO®IRK ®

= =
O WNW®OO W

.
PR



Throws GP

Age group Weight

SW 600grm
SW 600grm
SW 600grm
uism 400grm
uism 400grm
uism 400grm
uism 400grm
u1w 400grm
u1w 400grm
u1w 400grm
uU1lsm 600grm
uU1lsm 600grm
uU1lsm 600grm
uU1lsm 600grm
u1lsw 500grm
u1sw 500grm
u1lsw 500grm
u1lsw 500grm
u1lsw 500grm
u1lsw 500grm
u1lsw 500grm
uisw 500grm
uisw 500grm
ui7rm 700grm
u17w 500erm
u17w 500erm
u17w 500erm
u17w 500erm
u17w 500erm
u17w 500erm
u17w 500erm
u17w 500erm
u17w 500erm
u20M 800grm
u20M 600grm

First name
Colette
Lee-Ann
Nicola
Harrison
Michael
Scott
David
Lily
Dawn
Rebecca
Ben
Craig
David
Finlay
Emma
Lauryn
Rebekah
Sara
Shannon
Jessica
Joanne
Claudia
Isla
Steven
Emma
Keira
Amy
Aoril
Ellen
Amy
Ruby
Lucy
Chloe
David
Dvlan

Surname
Doran
Gunn
Kellock
Kerr
Welch
Hopper
Noble
Arrundale
Russell
Kerr
Evans
Watts
Rose
Steel
Solley
Wood
Rose
Barbour
Gough
Forrest
Welch
Preiss
Steel
Sey
Gunn
Waddell
Leith
Heggie
Ranklin
Preiss
Dunkley
Wroe
Brown
Lees
Keville

Club

Wigan Harriers
Montrose & District AC
Lothian Runners

Law & District AAC
Haddington Running Club
Central AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Ednburgh AC

Law & District AAC
Haddington RC
Chirnside Chasers
Inverness Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Dunfermline T&F Club
Edinburgh AC

Perth Strath

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC

Law & District AAC
Edinburgh AC

Team East Lothian
Edinburgh AC
Dunfermline T&F Club
Aberdeen AC
Montrose & District AC
Edinburgh AC

Avr Seaforth AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Dunfermline T&F Club
Edinburgh AC

Nairn Area AAC
Whitemoss

Dundee HHH

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
North Shields Polvtechnic

PB

39.25
23.24

30.20

22.30

Meeting 1
Saturday 8th April 2017

Event GP PB
Number Distance Points points

0 0
2B 24.54 0 1
2A 21.38 0 1

0 0

0 0
2A 26.78 0 0
2A 30.22 0 1
2A 16.27 0 1
2B 24.86 2 0
2B 25.83 2 0
2B 20.93 1 1
2B 25.07 2 0
2A 16.47 0 1
2A 21.09 1 0
2A 16.13 0 1
5 20.89 0 0
2B 22.30 0 1
5 40.55 4 0
5 34.96 3 1
2B 30.78 2 1
2A 20.92 0 1
5 49.93 1 1
2B 19.97 0 0

Total
Points
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PB

24.54

21.38

30.22
16.27

20.93

16.47

16.13
28.82

49.93

Meeting 2
Saturday 20th May 2017

Event GP PB Total
Number Distance Points points Points
0 0
2B 23.75 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2B 25.69 0 0
2A 15.38 0 0
0 0
0 0
2B 19.78 0 0
2B 26.44 3 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 25.47 0 1
2B 24.10 0 1
5 39.72 4 1
0 0
2B 27.87 1 0
2A 20.82 0 0
0 0
5 24.18 0 0
0 0
0 0
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PB
39.25
24.54

Meeting 3
Saturday 24th June 2017
Event GP PB Total
Number Distance Points points Points
0 0
2A 21.78 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2B 23.47 3 1
0 0
2B 29.02 0
2A 18.49 0 1
2B 32.44 4 1
5 27.45 3 0
2B 19.98 0 0
2B 28.55 3 0
2B 17.23 0 1
0 0
0 0
2B 27.10 3 1
5 24.27 0 0
2A 23.55 0 0
2A 40.01 4 0
5 32.28 2 0
2B 28.88 2 0
2A 16.93 0 0
0 0
2A 23.18 0 1
2A 22.79 0 0
5 46.28 0 0
2A 19.19 0 0

0
0
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Meeting 4
Saturday 9th September 2017

Event
Number 6P PB

Distance Points points
5 34.55 2 0
2A 22.22 0 0
5 36.27 3 1
2B 26.32 2 1
2A 15.99 0 0
5 35.46 6 0
2B 10.80 0 0
2A 16.55 1 0
2B 24.60 4 1
2A 12.51 0 0
5 24.80 0 0
2B 33.02 1 1
2A 17.40 0 0
2A 24.18 0 1
2B 30.77 4 0
5 25.90 2 0
2B 18.41 0 0
2B 26.02 2 0
2A 17.59 0 1
2B 26.27 2 1
2A 14.23 0 0
2B 26.07 2 0
2B 32.03 4 0
2B 25.89 0 0
2A 22.26 0 0
5 41.17 4 0
5 34.57 3 0
2B 30.61 2 0
2A 20.91 0 0
2B 31.16 2 0
28 26.69 1 1
2B 24.58 0 0
2A 23.26 0 1
5 45.38 0 0
2A 19.34 0 0

Total Points
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Total
Points -
best
three
events
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Throws GP

Event

Seated Club
Seated Club
Seated discus
Seated discus.
Seated discus
Seated Javelin
Seated Javelin
Seated Javelin
Seated Shot
Seated Shot

Age group  Classification  First name

SM

M
u17
M
u17
SM
M
SM
u17

%

%

%

F32
F32
F32
F57
F33
F57
F33
FS5
F55
F57

Graham
Kirsy
Graham
Matthew
Jonny
Matthew
Jonny
Lee

Lee
Matthew

Surname
Condie
Soutar
Condie
Craig
Brown
Craig
Brown
Lower
Lower
Craig

Club

Red Star AC
Red Star AC
Red Star AC
Forth Vallev

Forth Vallev
Nithsdale AC

Nithsdale AC
Forth Vallev

Meeting 1
Sarurday 08 April 2017

PB Event Number Distance GP Points PB points Total Points

25.01 4 21.81
13.06 4 13.24
13.53 1 12.21

PB

9.99

Meeting 2
Saturday 20 May 2017
Event Number Distance GP Points PB points Total Points

25.01
13.24
13.52

Meeting 3
Saturday 24 June 2017
Event Number Distance GP Points PB points Total Points

4 20.26
4 15.38
1 12.81

PB

25.01
15.38
13.52
16.77
10.00
15.26

5.00
20.97
10.25

5.43

Meeting 4
Saturday 09 September 2017
Event Nur Distance GP Points PB points Total Points

4 22.72
14.08

1 13.10
1 16.82
1 10.05
4A 14.25
4A 6.30
4A 18.39
7 9.48

7 5.26




Throws Grand Prix

Age group Weight Firstname Surname

SM 7.26kg Graham Porterfield
SM 7.26kg Garrard Farrell
SM 7.26kg Graeme Breslin
SW 3kg Claire Cameron
SwW 4akg Mhairi Porterfield
SwW 4akg Katie Ord

SwW 4kg Sharon Grierson
Ui3sM 2.72kg Michael Welch
uidm 3.25kg  Scott Hopper
uism 3.25kg David Noble
Ui3sm 3.25kg Jay McCarthy
U13sw 2.72kg  Meghan Porterfield
uism 4akg Danny Gracie
U1sm akg David Rose
U15M 4kg Ben Chatham
U1swW 3kg Stella Coutts
U1sw 3kg Emma Solley
U1s5wW 3kg Rebekah Rose
U1swW 3kg Kara Thompson
u1sw 3kg Hayley Berry
u1sw 3kg Shannon Gough
U15wW 3kg Joanne Welch
U1sw 3kg Shannon Pasotti
u1lsw 3kg Iris Williams
u1sw 3kg Isla Steel
U1sw 3kg Teddy Tchoudija
Ui7m 5kg John Angus
uizm Skg Ben Wightman
ui7w 3kg Ellen Ranklin
U17w 3kg Alice Baxendale
U17w 3kg Lucy Wroe
ui7w 3kg Chloe Brown
u17w 3kg Keira Waddell
u20mM 5kg Dylan Keville
u20mM 6kg Chris Scanlan
u20m 6kg David Lees

Club

VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Corstophine AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Livingston & District
Haddington Running Club
Central AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Annan&Dist

Perth Strathtay Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Cumbernauld
Edinburgh AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Law & District AAC

Law & District AAC
Team East Lothian
Orkney AC

Giffnock North AAC
Dunfermline T&F Club
Shettleston Harriers
Aberdeen

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Dunfermline T&F Club
VP-Glasgow AC
Whitemoss

Dundee HHH

Edinburgh AC

North Shields Polytechnic
Shettleston Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers

PB

9.16

11.44

7.77
9.36
8.15
10.02
10.89

7.23

12.95

9.35
10.63

8.81

10.62

Meeting 1
Saturday 8th April 2017

Event GP PB Total
Number Distance Points points Points
11 11.38 0 1 1
13 9.12 0 0 0
11 12.37 4 1 5
9 7.25 1 1 2
13 9.12 6 1 7
11 12.17 3 1 4
9 7.87 1 1 2
13 9.58 3 1 4
13 7.28 0 0 0
11 9.43 3 0 3
11 10.55 4 0 4
9 7.74 1 1 2
9 8.24 1 1 2
11 13.13 3 1 4
13 8.83 2 0 2
11 10.47 3 0 3
13 7.06 0 0 0
11 9.80 1 0 1

PB
11.38

12.4

7.25

9.76
12.17

7.87
9.58

7.74
8.24
8.57

13.13

Meeting 2
Saturday 20th May 2017

Event GP PB Total
Number Distance Points points Points
11 10.56 0 0
0 0
11 11.58 3 0
0 0
13 8.76 4 0
11 11.70 2 0
0 0
0 0
13 8.14 1 1
11 9.91 4 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
13 8.66 2 1
11 11.79 2 0
13 8.15 1 1
0 0
0
0 0
0 0

0

w

W o oo WwN OO

PB
11.90

13.78

9.76
12.17

7.87
9.79
8.15
10.23
11.17

13.13

9.35

10.00

8.81

Meeting 3

Saturday 24th June 2017

Event GP PB

Number Distance Points points
11 11.39 0 0

0

0
0 0
11 13.17 4 0
0 0
13 10.06 6 1
11 11.86 3 0
9 9.23 2 1
13 9.29 3 0
13 8.12 1 0
11 10.56 4 1
11 10.16 4 0
9 9.00 2 1
0 0
0 0
11 12.96 3 0

0
13 8.56 1 0
0 0
13 10.03 3 1
9 6.98 0 0
0 0

Total
Points
0

OO WH UKL WW

11.90
10.46

9.46
13.78
11.33

6.95

7.29

9.13

10.51
1191
1217
6.20
8.11
9.23
9.79
8.56
10.56
11.17
9.00
8.49
9.44
8.85
8.04

13.13
14.83
9.35
10.63
10.03
9.93
10.85
8.81
13.48

Meeting 4

Saturday 9th September 2017

Event
Number

GP
Distance Points
11.80
10.76
6.69
9.04
13.28
10.06
7.39
7.35
9.37
5.47
10.69
11.36
12.43
6.72
8.70
8.48
8.97
8.05
10.73
10.56
9.06
8.46
9.31
7.53
8.17
11.29
12.09
12.33
9.51
10.07
9.04
9.35
10.55
6.74
12.86
9.79
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PB
points
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Total
Points

PO OO0OO0OO0OWWONOROORREBAMURNRRERLNEORORRLRERKEOOOOHRO

Total
Points -
best
three
events
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